
DIRECTORATE OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ITI ADMISSION 2022-2023

FINAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: OTHER BACKWARD CLASS

NOTE :  30% of the seats in each category shall be reserved for women candidates.

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30
Marks in EnglishMarks in Maths

and Science

1 SDE012205282 F 05-Jun-2002 30.00 10.00 5.00SAVITA GOKULDAS NAIK GOKULDAS NAIK

2 SDE012205154 M 26-May-2004 25.01 7.14 5.00SAI RAMAKANT PILANKAR RAMAKANT LAXMAN
PILANKAR

3 SDE012204722 M 29-Jul-2004 23.00 8.00 4.00YASH LAXIMAN GHATWAL LAXIMAN GHATWAL

4 SDE012207004 M 10-Feb-2006 22.00 7.00 4.00DATTARAJ VINOD NAIK VINOD DATTA NAIK

5 SDE012206687 M 23-Aug-1986 21.66 7.78 3.33VITESH VITHU PEDNEKAR VITHU PANDURANG
PEDNEKAR

6 SDE012206466 M 26-Nov-2000 21.00 9.00 2.00SAHARSH SUNIL CHARI SUNIL CHARI

7 SDE012205016 M 20-Dec-2003 21.00 6.00 4.00RAKSHIL RAGHU NAIK RAGHU GAJANAND NAIK

8 SDE012205423 M 20-Jun-2006 21.00 6.00 3.00SANDESH SURYAKANT
DHARGALKAR SURYAKANT DHARGALKAR

9 SDE012204914 M 16-Jan-2001 20.73 7.15 2.86PRANAV SHAMBU NAIK SHAMBU D NAIK

10 SDE012205923 M 26-Apr-2005 20.54 7.22 3.33RUDRAKSH YOGANAND
KUNDAIKAR YOGANAND KUNDAIKAR

11 SDE012204453 M 11-May-2004 19.00 5.00 3.00SIDHANT ANAND HARMALKAR ANAND SHRIDHAR
HARMALKAR

12 SDE012204359 M 02-May-2003 19.00 5.00 2.00PRATHIK KRISHNA GOSAVI KRISHNA PRABHAKAR
GOSAVI

13 SDE012205994 M 26-Nov-2003 18.58 5.72 2.86YUVRAJ UDAY SALGAONKAR UDAY  BHAGWAN
SALGAONKAR

14 SDE012206234 F 15-Dec-2003 18.00 6.00 3.00RESHMA SHIDDO ZORO SHIDDO DHAVO ZORO

15 SDE012207443 M 08-May-2004 18.00 6.00 3.00UTPAL UMESH NAIK UMESH NAIK

16 SDE012206028 M 20-Aug-2004 18.00 6.00 3.00MANESH UDAY NAIK UDAY NAIK

17 SDE012207466 M 22-Sep-2006 18.00 6.00 3.00ANSH PRAKASH NAIK PRAKASH NAIK

18 SDE012205026 M 06-Jun-2008 17.87 5.72 3.57ANIKET DEVIDAS NAIK DEVIDAS NAIK

19 SDE012205586 M 30-Sep-2004 17.15 4.29 4.29PRATIK RANGANATH NAIK RANGANATH NAIK

20 SDE012206479 M 15-Dec-2003 17.00 6.00 2.00SHANTANU DEEPAK
KOMARPANT DEEPAK KOMARPANT

21 SDE012207262 M 11-Sep-2004 17.00 6.00 2.00KAILAS KESHAV PETKAR KESHAV PETKAR

22 SDE012206346 F 25-Mar-2002 17.00 5.00 3.00AKSHADA NAVINDRA NAIK NAVINDRA SHAMBU NAIK

23 SDE012204356 M 02-Jul-2004 17.00 5.00 3.00YOGESH BABLI TATE BABLI TATE

24 SDE012205057 M 16-Aug-2002 17.00 4.00 3.00DIVESH DIGAMBER NAIK DIGAMBER KUSHALI NAIK

25 SDE012204451 M 22-Mar-2004 16.00 7.00 2.00ANANT TULSHIDAS PEDNEKAR TUSHIDAS ANANT
PEDNEKAR

26 SDE012207430 M 09-Jan-2000 16.00 5.00 3.00SAINATH SADASHIV MHAMAL SADASHIV VISHWANATH
MHAMAL

27 SDE012207372 M 03-Jul-2005 16.00 5.00 3.00VISHAL DULBO PINGALO DULBO PINGALO

28 SDE012204400 M 02-Oct-2006 16.00 5.00 3.00SAGAR BHAGU PATIL BHAGU KAKU PATIL

29 SDE012205344 M 13-Apr-2000 16.00 5.00 2.00TRIROY ALIAS VAIBHAV VINOD
KUBAL VINOD VITHAL KUBAL

30 SDE012205650 M 27-Sep-2004 16.00 5.00 2.00RAJARAM SURYAKANT
DHARGALKAR SURYAKANT DHARGALKAR

31 SDE012204114 M 15-Aug-1996 15.01 4.45 2.22MANDAR BHAGU PATIL BHAGU CHANDU PATIL

32 SDE012204695 F 29-Dec-2003 15.00 5.00 3.00SHRUTI SADASHIV NAIK SADASHIV NAIK
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33 SDE012206277 M 29-Jun-2006 15.00 5.00 3.00SWAYAM GANESH NAIK GANESH NAIK

34 SDE012204390 M 14-Jun-1997 15.00 4.00 3.00DINESH DEVU KOLPATE DEVU KOLPATE

35 SDE012204278 M 04-Sep-2001 15.00 4.00 3.00SAMEER CHANDRAKANT TATE CHANDRAKANT TATE

36 SDE012206598 M 30-Jul-2004 15.00 4.00 2.00PARAM RAVINDRA PAGI RAVINDRA RAM PAGI

37 SDE012204398 M 23-Aug-2002 14.00 5.00 2.00VITHAL JANO PANDARMISAL JANO PANDARMISAL

38 SDE012206300 M 29-Dec-2005 14.00 5.00 2.00ANISH MAHESH SAWANT MAHESH

39 SDE012205515 M 14-Jul-2006 14.00 4.00 3.00SARVESH LAXMAN MADKAIKAR LAXMAN MADKAIKAR

40 SDE012206853 M 31-Jul-1999 14.00 4.00 2.00ANURAJ ASHOK NAIK ASHOK HARISHCHANDRA
NAIK

41 SDE012206002 M 18-Dec-2002 14.00 4.00 2.00VISHAL SHEKHAR PAYAJI SHEKHAR HARISHCHANDRA
PAYAJI

42 SDE012205920 M 28-Oct-2003 14.00 4.00 2.00ANANT SHRIKANT NAIK SHRIKANT NAIK

43 SDE012206563 M 26-Apr-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00KASHISH KISHOR NAIK KISHOR GANGARAM NAIK

44 SDE012205251 M 18-Oct-2005 14.00 4.00 2.00SHANKHAJ SANDESH NAIK SANDESH NAIK

45 SDE012205214 M 05-Nov-2006 14.00 4.00 2.00HARSH HANUMANT NAIK HANUMANT NAIK

46 SDE012204836 M 11-Oct-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00PANDHARI VISHWAS NAIK VISHWAS NAIK

47 SDE012206101 M 14-Apr-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00BHUVANT ANAND NAIK ANAND NAIK

48 SDE012206519 M 20-Apr-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00SUNNY RAMNATH GOSAVI RAMNATH SAGUN GOSAVI

49 SDE012205132 M 01-May-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00ROHIT RAMESHWAR NAIK RAMESHWAR NAIK

50 SDE012205087 M 11-Aug-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00UTKARSH ABHIKANT GAONKAR ABHIKANT

51 SDE012206371 M 26-Jun-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00GANGARAM KONDO BAVDHAN KONDO BAVDHAN

52 SDE012205599 F 10-Jan-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00SANIYA NAU ZORE NAU ZORE

53 SDE012204842 M 09-Apr-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00SUJAL RAJESH MANDREKAR RAJESH MANDREKAR

54 SDE012207400 F 01-Jan-1982 12.00 4.00 2.00BINDIYA GOKULDAS BORKAR GOKULDAS BORKAR

55 SDE012206923 M 15-May-1997 12.00 4.00 2.00BOMO BABU SHELKE BABU SHELKE

56 SDE012207351 M 13-Dec-1997 12.00 4.00 2.00VIRAJ VISHRAM MHAMAL VISHRAM MHAMAL

57 SDE012205336 M 13-Jul-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00ANVESH ROHIDAS GOSAVI ROHIDAS GOSAVI

58 SDE012206469 M 12-Oct-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00BHAVESH SANDEEP
KAUTHANKAR SANDEEP KAUTHANKAR

59 SDE012204309 M 23-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00YASH SANTOSH GOVEKAR SANTOSH YESHWANT
GOVEKAR

60 SDE012205021 M 23-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00YASH PRAKASH NAIK PRAKASH NARAYAN NAIK

61 SDE012204678 M 27-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00PRANAY SAINATH
VENGURLEKAR SAINATH  VENGURLEKAR

62 SDE012205942 M 12-Nov-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00SUDHAN PREMANAND MAHALE PREMANAND MAHALE

63 SDE012204276 M 18-Nov-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00VIGNESH SURESH NAIK SURESH NAIK

64 SDE012207313 M 11-Mar-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00TEJESH SANJAY KALANGUTKAR SANJAY NAVSO
KALANGUTKAR

65 SDE012205147 M 30-May-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00PRANAV RAJU JALMI RAJU JALMI

66 SDE012207151 M 02-Nov-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SACHIN SHANU SHELKE SHANU SHELKE
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67 SDE012207281 M 29-Dec-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00PRITESH PRABHARKAR GARAD PRABHAKAR GARAD

68 SDE012204483 M 28-Feb-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00RUPESH ZHIMU KOLEKAR ZHIMU

69 SDE012204796 M 15-Jul-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00RUDRAKSH SHAILESH NAIK SHAILESH NAIK

70 SDE012206603 M 17-Aug-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00GAUTAM LAVU KINALKAR LAVU KINALKAR

71 SDE012206318 M 28-Oct-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SOHAM SATYAWAN VELIP SATYAWAN VELIP

72 SDE012205557 M 07-Dec-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00ROHIT RAMDAS NAIK RAMDAS NAIK

73 SDE012205374 M 17-Feb-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00RAUNAK S. BHANDARI SHANKAR BHANDARI

74 SDE012205400 M 23-Apr-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00RUTIKESH MANGALDAS NAIK MANGALDAS NAIK

75 SDE012204703 M 30-Jun-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00PUSHKARAJ RAMCHANDRA
VELIP RAMCHANDRA VELIP

76 SDE012205174 M 02-Aug-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00ROHAN ANIL GAONKAR ANIL GAONKAR

77 SDE012206748 M 26-Jun-2006 11.00 3.00 3.00VINAY TANU KHARATH TANU NAU KHARATH

78 SDE012205402 M 25-May-2004 11.00 3.00 2.00SAIESH SHRIKANT GOSAVI SHRIKANT GOSAVI

79 SDE012206464 M 21-Oct-1999 10.00 2.78 1.11SAIESH DAYANAND NAIK NAIK DAYANAND

80 SDE012206949 M 23-Jun-1996 10.00 2.14 1.43SAHIL MAHADEV CHARI MAHADEV CHARI

81 SDE012204795 M 12-Apr-2003 6.00 2.00 1.00OMDATT SHAILESH NAIK SHAILESH NAIK

82 SDE012206153 M 06-Dec-2005 6.00 2.00 1.00VISHVAM VISHWAS NAIK VISHWAS
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1 SDE012205641 F 28-Jun-2004 27.00 8.00 4.00SHABANA DHARMA GAUDE DHARMA GAUDE

2 SDE012205953 M 12-Feb-2003 26.00 9.00 4.00DIPTESH DILIP VELIP DILIP KAMLAKAR VELIP

3 SDE012205680 M 02-Feb-2003 25.00 9.00 4.00KUSHAL CHANDRAKANT DESAI CHANDRAKANT DESSAI

4 SDE012207116 M 16-Jul-2002 25.00 8.00 4.00HARINDRAN P SURLEKAR SURLEKAR PANDURANG

5 SDE012207252 M 19-Mar-2006 23.34 7.78 3.89BHAVESH BHANUDAS JALMI BHANUDAS DAMU ZALMI

6 SDE012205892 M 22-May-2006 23.00 8.00 4.00DIPTESH LAXMAN GAUDE LAXMAN GAUDE

7 SDE012207320 F 12-Jul-2001 23.00 7.00 4.00MEAVAL ANISHA NORONHA AGNELO NORONHA

8 SDE012207139 M 14-Dec-2002 21.66 7.22 3.33CHANDRESH JOAO
SAWANTODKAR JOAO PEREIA

9 SDE012207394 M 02-Feb-2002 21.00 9.00 2.00GOURESH GANESH VELIP GANESH VELIP

10 SDE012204152 F 25-Aug-2002 21.00 8.00 4.00SHAINA NORONHA FRANCISCO NORONHA

11 SDE012204373 F 22-Feb-2001 21.00 7.00 4.00JOVITA FERNANDES JOAQUIM

12 SDE012205538 F 10-Dec-2003 21.00 7.00 2.00DIKSHA SHRIDHAR BHATIKAR SHRIDHAR BHATIKAR

13 SDE012204201 F 30-Jan-2004 21.00 6.00 4.00CLIDA VAZ LUIS VAZ

14 SDE012206014 M 03-Jun-2004 20.00 8.00 3.00PRATIK PREMANAND NAVELKAR LATE SHRI PREMANAND
NAVELKAR

15 SDE012205522 F 05-Dec-2003 20.00 7.14 3.57SHERIGALE DIAS SEBESTIAO DIAS

16 SDE012205827 F 15-Mar-2003 20.00 6.00 3.00SUHANI ROHIDAS VELIP ROHIDAS VELIP

17 SDE012204127 M 10-Jul-2004 20.00 5.72 3.57CROIDEN FERNANDES MENINO JESUS ANTONIO
INACIO FERNANDES

18 SDE012205704 F 08-Mar-2004 19.00 7.00 3.00PIYUSHA TIKU GAUDE TIKU VENKTU GAUDE

19 SDE012205280 F 11-Jul-2003 19.00 6.00 3.00NIKSHITA GOKULDAS GHADI GOKULDAS GHADI

20 SDE012205698 M 03-Jun-2006 19.00 6.00 3.00NITESH CHIMAT VELIP CHIMAT JANU VELIP

21 SDE012206432 M 31-May-2004 19.00 5.00 3.00BUDDHESH SURESH GAWADE SURESH GAWADE

22 SDE012205474 M 29-Jun-2004 18.58 6.43 2.86ADITYA PRADEEP VELIP PRADEEP ANAND VELIP

23 SDE012206988 F 21-Jan-2005 18.00 7.00 2.00VAISHALI ULHAS PALTADKAR ULHAS PALTADKAR

24 SDE012207155 F 12-Aug-2004 18.00 6.00 3.00ASHWINI CHANDRAKANT VELIP CHANDRAKANT

25 SDE012205887 M 03-Mar-2005 18.00 6.00 3.00NEHAAL NILESH JALMI NILESH JALMI

26 SDE012206835 M 25-Jun-2007 18.00 6.00 3.00ADARSH ANAND GAUDE ANAND GAUDE

27 SDE012206605 F 22-Sep-2002 18.00 6.00 2.00TEJASHWI BHISSO GAONKAR BHISSO DEU GAONKAR

28 SDE012205871 M 01-Mar-2004 18.00 6.00 2.00RAHUL PRAKASH VELIP PRAKASH VELIP

29 SDE012207051 M 26-Mar-2004 18.00 6.00 2.00VINAY GOPI GAONKAR GOPI GAONKAR

30 SDE012206595 M 23-Apr-2003 18.00 4.00 3.00VISHANT LAXIMAN GAONKAR LAXIMAN GAONKAR

31 SDE012204899 M 02-Nov-2002 17.00 6.00 3.00SHUBHAM SUDHAKAR GAUNKAR SHUDHAKAR GAUNKAR

32 SDE012204141 F 08-Oct-2004 17.00 6.00 3.00JANE ESPERANCA BAPTISTA PEDRO JOAO BAPTISTA
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33 SDE012206366 M 29-Apr-2003 17.00 6.00 2.00SANKET SANTOSH GAONKAR SANTOSH MOLU GAONKAR

34 SDE012205554 M 11-Jan-2002 17.00 5.00 3.00PANDURANG SANTOSH
GAWADE SANTOSH GAWADE

35 SDE012206203 M 12-Dec-2003 17.00 5.00 3.00ANIKET HOMU GAUDE LATE SHRI HOMU GAUDE

36 SDE012206756 F 03-Mar-2004 17.00 5.00 3.00KARISHMA ATMARAM GAUDE ATMARAM GAUDE

37 SDE012205787 M 24-Jun-2004 16.00 6.00 2.00DINA DAYANAND GAONKAR DAYANAND GAONKAR

38 SDE012205691 M 16-Jul-2006 16.00 6.00 2.00RAHUL ROHIDAS GAONKAR ROHIDAS GAONKAR

39 SDE012207403 M 09-Jan-2007 16.00 6.00 2.00SATIN KRISHNA VELIP KRISHNA VELIP

40 SDE012205720 F 28-Sep-2005 16.00 5.00 3.00DEMAKSHI DAS GAUDE DAS GAUDE

41 SDE012204810 M 07-Jul-2002 16.00 5.00 2.00AJIT RANJENDHARA VELIP RANJENDHARA VELIP

42 SDE012204485 F 12-Aug-2004 16.00 4.00 3.00AKANKSHA UMAKANT GAUDE UMAKANT GAUDE

43 SDE012206373 M 18-Mar-2004 16.00 4.00 2.00DILESH DILIP GAONKAR DILIP GAONKAR

44 SDE012205839 M 05-Jan-2002 15.00 6.00 2.00VIRAJ KAMLAKAR VELIP KAMLAKAR VELIP

45 SDE012205741 M 19-Jun-2002 15.00 6.00 2.00DARSHAN DHARMU VELIP DHARMU VELIP

46 SDE012205845 M 06-Jun-2003 15.00 6.00 2.00SACHIN GOKULDAS GAONKAR GOKULDAS GAONKAR

47 SDE012206984 F 31-Mar-2005 15.00 6.00 2.00MAREEN COLACO AGNELO COLACO

48 SDE012205833 M 11-Oct-2006 15.00 6.00 2.00NITESH NITIN VELIP NITIN VELIP

49 SDE012205219 M 14-Jul-2006 15.00 5.00 3.00RATNAKAR MONO VELIP MONO BHISSO VELIP

50 SDE012205000 M 23-Nov-2004 15.00 5.00 2.00UTKARSH ULHAS VELIP ULHAS

51 SDE012205723 M 08-Jun-2005 15.00 5.00 2.00SACHIN BABU VELIP BABU VELIP

52 SDE012205992 M 03-May-2002 15.00 4.00 3.00SAMIR JAYRAM GAONKAR JAYRAM GAONKAR

53 SDE012207240 F 04-Jan-2004 15.00 4.00 3.00DISHA PRAKASH GAONKAR PRAKASH GAONKAR

54 SDE012204541 M 07-Mar-2006 15.00 4.00 3.00DEVENDRA DEVIDAS VELIP DEVIDAS VELIP

55 SDE012204618 M 12-Jun-2003 15.00 4.00 2.00TEJAS SHRIKANT VELIP SHRIKANT VELIP

56 SDE012205270 M 16-Dec-2005 14.00 5.00 3.00RUTUKESH KAMLAKAR VELIP KAMLAKAR VELIP

57 SDE012205211 M 05-Jan-2006 14.00 5.00 3.00DEPESH DEVIDAS VELIP DEVIDAS VELIP

58 SDE012207265 F 18-Aug-2002 14.00 5.00 2.00SAPNA SHABA VELIP SHABA VELIP

59 SDE012205711 F 06-Jun-2003 14.00 5.00 2.00MEENAXY RAMESH BHOMKAR RAMESH BHOMKAR

60 SDE012206396 M 26-Jun-2006 14.00 5.00 2.00TEJAS TULSIDAS GAUDE TULSIDAS GAUDE

61 SDE012206202 M 06-Jun-2003 14.00 4.00 3.00PRATIK PAIK KUTTIKAR PAIK KUTTIKAR

62 SDE012206379 M 09-Aug-2004 14.00 4.00 3.00PRITESH SUDHAKAR VELIP SUDHAKAR  KUST VELIP

63 SDE012205829 M 02-Feb-2006 14.00 4.00 3.00AKSHAK MAHESH GAONKAR MAHESH GAONKAR

64 SDE012205385 F 29-Feb-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00PRIYANKA RAM GAONKAR RAM GAONKAR

65 SDE012204841 M 23-Mar-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00UTKRANT LAXMAN VELIP LAXMAN VELIP

66 SDE012206499 F 11-Nov-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00ALISHA LAXMAN VELIP LAXMAN VELIP
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67 SDE012205254 M 04-Jan-2003 13.57 5.00 2.14DEEPAK DAMODAR GAUDE DAMODAR

68 SDE012205274 M 17-Nov-2004 13.00 5.00 2.00CHANDA NARAYAN VELIP NARAYAN C. VELIP

69 SDE012207357 M 02-Jul-2005 13.00 5.00 2.00NIKHIL ANANTA DEICAR ANANTA

70 SDE012205739 M 30-Sep-2005 13.00 5.00 2.00SUMIT SUBHASH KUNKOLKAR SUBHASH MAHADEV
KUNKOLKAR

71 SDE012205298 M 11-May-2006 13.00 5.00 2.00VIKRANT GOKULDAS NAGUEKAR GOKULDAS NAGUEKAR

72 SDE012207445 M 19-Jun-2006 13.00 5.00 2.00TANVESH DINESH BHATIKAR DINESH BHATIKAR

73 SDE012204306 M 01-Nov-2002 13.00 4.00 3.00AKSHAY SURESH VELIP SURESH SHIRPUTO VELIP

74 SDE012207354 M 12-Nov-2004 13.00 4.00 3.00AKSHAY NARAYAN VELIP NARAYAN VELIP

75 SDE012204952 M 18-Dec-1999 13.00 4.00 2.00SAPNESH PURSO VELIP PURSO VELIP

76 SDE012205043 M 02-Jan-2002 13.00 4.00 2.00GOURAV GUNO GAONKAR GUNO

77 SDE012204715 M 14-Mar-2002 13.00 4.00 2.00SONIYA VITHOBA DEIKAR VITHOBA DEYKAR

78 SDE012204371 M 18-Mar-2002 13.00 4.00 2.00PRATIK DINESH GAUNKAR DINESH GAUNKAR

79 SDE012206455 F 24-Apr-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00HARSHA MHABLU GAONKAR MHABLU GAONKAR

80 SDE012205309 M 08-Feb-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00ROHAN KRISHNA GAONKAR KRISHNA RAM GAONKAR

81 SDE012204473 F 11-May-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00JOLITA OLIVEIRA GEORGE PROTASIO
OLIVEIRA

82 SDE012206140 M 08-Jun-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00ROHIT KRISHNA VELIP KRISHNA PAIK  VELIP

83 SDE012206879 M 07-Aug-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00ANISH ANIL VELIP ANIL VELIP

84 SDE012204803 M 02-Oct-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00ASHISH ASHOK GAONKAR ASHOK GAONKAR

85 SDE012205916 M 11-Feb-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00RAHUL VISHNU GAONKAR VISHNU GAONKAR

86 SDE012205266 M 05-Aug-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00SHIVAM BALU MADKAIKAR BALU MADKAIKAR

87 SDE012206950 M 21-Sep-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00VIGNESH NAGESH GAWADE NAGESH GAWADE

88 SDE012205822 M 16-Dec-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00BABUSO HARICHANDRA
BAYEKAR HARICHANDRA BAYEKAR

89 SDE012207226 M 10-Jul-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00MANDAR RAJARAM NAIK RAJARAM NAIK

90 SDE012204825 F 30-Aug-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00VENISSA BARBOSA JOAO BARBOSA

91 SDE012206527 M 01-Sep-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00PRANAY PANDURANG GAWDE PANDURANG K GAWDE

92 SDE012205222 M 30-Oct-2006 13.00 4.00 2.00ASHVEK ULHAS GAONKAR ULHAS

93 SDE012206858 M 19-Apr-2002 13.00 4.00 1.00LAXIMIKANT PAIK MALIK PAIK MALIK

94 SDE012207098 M 30-Nov-1989 12.23 3.89 1.67JAYANDRA SHANKAR MARTINS SHANKAR MARTINS

95 SDE012206114 M 08-Dec-1999 12.00 4.00 2.00VITU DAMODAR KAVALEKAR DAMODAR KAVALEKAR

96 SDE012205553 M 22-Apr-2000 12.00 4.00 2.00NAVADEEP VISHANU GAONKAR VISHANU GAONKAR

97 SDE012205637 M 19-Feb-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00RUKESH NARAYAN GAONKAR NARAYAN GAONKAR

98 SDE012205506 F 11-Apr-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00TEJAS TULSIDAS GAUDE TULSIDAS GAUDE

99 SDE012207229 M 15-Apr-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00SAHIL LAXMIKANT KERKAR LAXMIKANT B KERKAR

100 SDE012205846 M 11-Jun-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00PRAJOT PRAKASH VELIP PRAKASH GOPAL VELIP
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Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30
Marks in EnglishMarks in Maths

and Science

101 SDE012206367 M 21-Jul-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00PRATIK LAXIMAN VELIP LAXIMAN SONU VELIP

102 SDE012204974 F 18-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00SANGEETA SONU VELIP SONU VELIP

103 SDE012205574 M 12-Jan-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00PRALHAD PRAKASH GAONKAR PRAKASH

104 SDE012205939 F 16-Jan-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00JOSHA JANU GAONKAR JANU GAONKAR

105 SDE012206481 F 13-Feb-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00TEJASWI NANDA GHADI NANDA GHADI

106 SDE012205888 F 01-Mar-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SALONI ULHAS GAUKAR ULHAS GAUKAR

107 SDE012205521 M 03-Mar-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SAVEEN SANGTU GAONKAR SANGTU GAONKAR

108 SDE012206195 M 17-Apr-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SAMEER SURESH GAONKAR SURESH GAONKAR

109 SDE012204468 M 01-Jun-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00PURSO UMESH GAONKAR UMESH GAONKAR

110 SDE012205876 M 18-Jun-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00AMEER ANANT VELIP ANANT MALU VELIP

111 SDE012204159 M 07-Aug-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SHIVRAJ SHRIKANT VELIP SHRIKANT VELIP

112 SDE012207373 M 15-Oct-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00PRASAD KRISHNA VELIP KRISHNA VELIP

113 SDE012206217 M 06-Nov-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00PLACIDO RISTON COLACO POBRE COLACO

114 SDE012207353 M 17-Nov-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00VINAY ARJUN GAONKAR ARJUN GAONKAR

115 SDE012206669 M 15-Nov-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SIDHESH DILIP VELIP DELIP VELIP

116 SDE012206380 M 23-Nov-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00ANSH SARVANAND KURPASKER SARVANAND KURPASKER

117 SDE012206619 M 13-Mar-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00DHIPESH NILU VELIP NILU NAGU VELIP

118 SDE012205513 M 21-Mar-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00YASH VISHANT KHUTKAR VISHANT

119 SDE012206422 M 25-Apr-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00DIVESH SATISH GAONKAR SATISH GAONKAR

120 SDE012206707 F 17-May-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00SILAN SHRIKANT GAONKAR SHRIKANT GAONKAR

121 SDE012205712 M 23-May-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00VISHAL ULHAS VELIP ULHAS VELIP

122 SDE012205940 M 06-Sep-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00GANGESH J. GAONKAR JIZU GAONKAR

123 SDE012205392 M 27-Oct-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00SUKTESH SURYA GAONKAR SURYA GAONKAR

124 SDE012205039 M 19-Nov-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00ROY FERNANDES ASSIS FERNANDES

125 SDE012204558 M 30-Nov-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00ASHVIN CHIMUT VELIP CHIMUT VELIP

126 SDE012206224 M 11-Aug-2005 12.00 4.00 1.00ROHAN SHASHIKANT VELIP SHASHIKANT VELIP

127 SDE012204697 F 02-Sep-2001 11.00 3.00 2.00NISHA SUBHASH GAONKAR SUBHASH GAONKAR

128 SDE012207122 M 16-Feb-2006 10.00 3.00 2.00SARVANAND SANDEEP VELIP SANDEEP VELIP

129 SDE012205666 F 01-Dec-2006 10.00 2.78 1.11CHITRAKSH KUSHTA GAONKAR KUSHTA GAONKAR
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DIRECTORATE OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ITI ADMISSION 2022-2023

FINAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: SCHEDULED CASTES

NOTE :  30% of the seats in each category shall be reserved for women candidates.

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30
Marks in EnglishMarks in Maths

and Science

1 SDE012207108 M 24-May-2006 23.34 7.78 3.89CHETAN ROHIDAS GADEKAR ROHIDAS BALCHANDRA
GADEKAR

2 SDE012206270 F 27-Sep-2004 23.00 7.00 4.00SANJANA ULHAS VELIP ULHAS VELIP

3 SDE012206055 M 15-Jan-2004 17.00 5.00 3.00AKSHAY MAHADEV VELIP MAHADEV VELIP

4 SDE012205410 F 03-Jul-1995 15.00 4.00 2.00SUSHMA GANPAT PARWAR GANPAT PARWAR

5 SDE012207197 M 25-Jun-1974 14.00 4.00 2.00SANTOSH VENKATESH
KUDALKAR VENKATESH KUDALKAR

6 SDE012207037 M 26-Dec-2000 13.00 4.00 3.00BABUSH SURESH VELIP SURESH VELIP

7 SDE012206330 M 13-Apr-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00YUVRAJ CHANDRAKANT KALE CHANDRAKANT PARSHURAM
KALE

8 SDE012206061 M 11-Apr-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00BRIDESH BABU GAONKAR BABU PUNO GAONKAR

9 SDE012206869 M 05-May-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00TUSHAR VAIKUNTH PALKAR VAIKUNTH PALKAR

10 SDE012206385 M 01-Dec-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00NIKHIL NAVSO PARWAR NAVSO PARWAR

11 SDE012205682 M 05-May-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00OM UDESH HASOTIKAR UDESH HASOTIKAR
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DIRECTORATE OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ITI ADMISSION 2022-2023

FINAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: WARDS OF DEFENSE PERSONNEL

NOTE :  30% of the seats in each category shall be reserved for women candidates.

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30
Marks in EnglishMarks in Maths

and Science

1 SDE012207348 F 05-Dec-1996 13.57 3.57 2.14PREETI SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR
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DIRECTORATE OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ITI ADMISSION 2022-2023

FINAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: PERSON WITH DISABILITIES

NOTE :  30% of the seats in each category shall be reserved for women candidates.

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30
Marks in EnglishMarks in Maths

and Science

1 SDE012205680 M 02-Feb-2003 25.00 9.00 4.00KUSHAL CHANDRAKANT DESAI CHANDRAKANT DESSAI

2 SDE012205657 M 24-Apr-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00NIHAL NARAYAN NAIK
GAONKAR

NARAYAN YESHWANT NAIK
GAONKAR
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